
 

Initials Surname Forename Job Title/Department Email address Initials Surname Forename Job Title Extension No.
MZA Alsaigh Martin Head of Computing and ICT malsaigh@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk CK Kombate Clement Languages ckombate@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

LA Amoah Louisa Languages lamoah@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk IPL Liddon Iain Facilities and Lettings Manager iliddon@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

CLA Andrews-Alsaigh Claire Head of D & T candrews-alsaigh@farmors.gloucs.sh.uk AML Lilley Anna Pastoral Assistant alilley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

PB Badger Penny Head of Art pbadger@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AL Lines Alison Maths alines@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

RJB Barton Beckie Maths rbarton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk EJL Lloyd Liz Careers Co-Ordinator llloyd@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

RB Bartoszewski Roman Science/Chemistry rbartoszewski@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk LSM Matley Louise Head of Music lmatley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

CAB Bass Chris D & T/ Head of Year 10 cbass@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk CMC McLarty Caroline Head of Geography cmclarty@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
SCH Batchelor Sarah D & T (Maternity) sbatchelor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk GMM Morieri Giulia Science gmorieri@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

WKB Beach Bill Caretaker site@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk RM Mundy Rachael Exams Officer rmundy@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
EEB Bennett Emily Teaching Assistant ebennett@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk TJN Navarro Tamara English tnavarro@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

SLB Bettington Sylvia Head of Science sbettington@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk TN Newman Thomas Head of Performing Arts tnewman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

MJB Bowman Michael Maths/ Deputy Head of Year 11 mbowman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk LCN Norton Lyn Teaching Assistant lnorton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
KB Brathwaite Karen Business Studies / TiC PSHE / Primary Liaison kbrathwaite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk CMO Orgill Clare Administrator (Sixth Form) corgill@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

RTB Bruce Robert English rbruce@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk EC Palmer Emma TiC Media epalmer@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
EB Burgess Elizabeth HR Manager eburgess@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk DP Parker Debbie Learning Support Administrator dparker@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

DB Burroughs Debbie Teaching Assistant dburroughs@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk GP Perkins Georgie Maths  gperkins@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

AC Cadwallader Angie Cover Supervisor/ Teacher of D&T acadwallader@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk SBP Pike Simon Head of MFL spike@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
RAC Chamberlain Rachel History rchamberlain@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk RP Price Rachael PE rprice@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

LC Chick Lizzie D&T Technician lchick@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk KR Rand Karen TA / UnQ Teacher krand@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

JPC Clarke John Teaching Assistant jclarke@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk DCR Shailes (nee Randlesome) Deborah Finance Assistant drandlesome@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
VC Colonna Vincenzo TiC of KS4 Physics vcolonna@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk KJR Robins Kenny Teaching Assistant krobins@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

NC Compton Niki Science Technician ncompton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk Krob Robinson Karen Teaching Assistant krobinson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
ECO Conlan Erica Teaching Assistant econlan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AR Rowan Andy TiC Biology arowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

EMC Coote Emily PE/DofE ecoote@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk FER Roycroft Florence Science froycroft@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

MGC Corion Michael Science mcorion@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk HWS Salvidge Hywel Maths/ Head of Year 7 hsalvidge@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
DC Cowan David Caretaker site@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AKS Sampson Amanda Receptionist asampson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

SC Crawford Sarah Psychology / RS / Deputy Head of 6th Form scrawford@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk SPS Shaw Steve Deputy Headteacher sshaw@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
NJC Crook Nicola TiC Chemistry ncrook@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ADS Short Adrian Science ashort@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

KLD Davis Kay Administrator (Exams) kdavis@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk JAS Simmonds Julie Finance Manager finance@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

JD Dawson Jo Art / TIC Photography jdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk SS Simmonds Sue Head of English ssimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
SED Dawson Sarah RS / Head of Year 8 sdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk HAS Simpson Hugh Science Technician hsimpson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

RD Dolton Ros EPQ Co-ordinator rdolton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk RS Simpson Richard PE rsimpson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
SD Dorey Sue Business Lead sdorey@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk TS Skinley Tara Finance Assistant finance@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

DAD Dundas Debbie Drama ddundas@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ACS Smart Andy IT Network Manager andysmart@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

RE Eckersley Roger Assistant Headteacher reckersley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AJS Smith Andy English ajsmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

ME Evans Matthew Headteacher head@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk MQS Smith Mindy D&T msmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

SDF Firth Stuart Computing and ICT sfirth@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk SLS Smith Suzanne Languages Assistant ssmith@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

HF Fisher Hannah English hfisher@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk JS Speake Jim Head of History jspeake@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
GF Forrest Ginny Cover Supervisor gforrest@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk GS Spurr Graeme Head of Maths gspurr@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

AAF Freeman Alison HLTA / UnQ Teacher afreeman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ANS Stannard Annette Reprographics Technician astannard@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
SF Futtu Sue English sfuttu@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk NS Stearn Nicky Science Technician nstearn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

SG Giles Sharann English / Media sgiles@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk JFS Stevens Jessica Head's PA jstevens@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

EAG Gladden Elaine Teaching Assistant egladden@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk NRS Sturla Noelle Assistant Head / Inclusion nsturla@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

AG Gudefin Andréline Languages agudefin@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk DT Tatlow Dave TiC Physics dtatlow@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
IH Hartnell Ian IT Technician ihartnell@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk NMT Taylor Nunchi Languages Assistant ntaylor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
GH Hartshorn Gemma Deputy Student Manager ghartshorn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ST Taylor Sean History staylor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

DEH Heaton Diana Art dheaton@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ELT Timms Emma Languages (Maternity) etimms@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

AH Heslop Alex Geography aheslop@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk VET Tucker Vicki Maths vtucker@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

JCH Hinchley Jennifer Science jhinchley@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk NT Turner Nicky Supply Teacher nturner@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
PAH Hockey Paul PE / Head of Year 11 phockey@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk GPV Voulgaris George Site & Grounds Assistant site@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

KH Hogan Kate Maths (Maternity) khogan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk SEW Watson Sarah Librarian swatson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
LH Hurst Leila Teaching Assistant (Maternity) lhurst@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AMW Webber Amy Supply Teacher awebber@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
LHM Hubbard-Miles Laura Languages lhubbard-miles@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk EW White Emma Assistant Head / Head of Sixth Form ewhite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

PI Imeson Peter Head of Business Studies pimeson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk LW Whiteman Laura Student Manager lwhiteman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

TJ Jayakanthan Tharshini Food & Nutrition tjayakanthan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk PW Wood Paul Music pwood@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

FJ Jesson Fiona Data Manager/ Cover fjesson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk TW Wood Tom Geography twood@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
DJ Johnson Dawn Head of PE djohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk AKW Wright Alison Teaching Assistant alisonwright@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

JJ Johnson Jeremy Head of Psychology jjohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk ARW Wright Andrew Head of Sociology awright@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
RJ Jones Bex Finance Assistant finance@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk MYH Yerbury-Hodgson Monica Maths myerbury-hodgson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

TK Kelly Tor English / Head of Year 9 tkelly@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

LK King Lloyd PE lking@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Higgins, Sarah

Godfrey, Helen helen.godfrey@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

sarah.higgins@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

rachel.emmerson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

monica.frewer@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Emmerson, Rachel

Frewer, Monica

Hartnell, Ian ihartnell@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
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Instumental Teachers

Cooper, Rob rob.cooper@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Cordell, Paul paul.cordell@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

For general enquires please email admin@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 
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